Umpire Application & Scheduling Info
Contact Information
Name        

Home Phone                                           Alternate Phone        

Mailing Address         
          

Email Address        

Have you ever umpired before?   FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes         FORMCHECKBOX 
No

If you answered yes, please indicate where.

Are you a Certified Umpire?    FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes    FORMCHECKBOX 
No  

If yes, please provide a copy of your Umpire certification along with this application.

Are you an adult?  FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes   FORMCHECKBOX 
No  

Please list your relevant experience: 


References

1) Name______________________________  Phone______________________________  

2) Name______________________________  Phone______________________________  

3) Name______________________________  Phone______________________________  
Game Availability
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Friday, June 27
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Wednesday, July 2
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Friday, July 11
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Friday, July 18
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Friday, July 25
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Friday, August 1
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Friday, August 9
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Wednesday, Aug 13
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Friday, August 22 (Tournament or games)
 FORMCHECKBOX 
  Saturday, Aug 23 (Tournament all day)

Notes or dates you absolutely can’t work:      








Availability & Scheduling

· Games are held at fields #1 – 4 at Community Park 5495 Maxwelton Rd, Langley, unless otherwise noted.

· Games during the week begin between 6:00 pm and 7:15 pm, unless otherwise noted.

· Saturday games begin at 9:00 am and end in the evening.
Fees

· All games, including tournaments, will be as follows: $35.00 per umpire per game. Most of the time you will umpire 2 games per evening.
